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Results Free Practice 1st Session

Pirelli Aragon Round, 8-10 April 2022
731/01

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Yamaha R3BRA 11AD78 Team Brasil bLU cRU88 E. 136,578    2'13.8221  184,0 184,0 184,0BURR

Yamaha R3        0.038ESP 8Yamaha bLU cRU Spain72 Y. 136,540       0.038    2'13.8602  184,3 184,3 184,3RUIZ RUIZ

Yamaha R3        0.071BRA 11AD78 Team Brasil bLU cRU39 E. 136,467       0.109    2'13.9313  187,8 187,8 187,8VALENTIM

Yamaha R3        0.373SLO 11Yamaha MS Racing16 M. 136,088       0.482    2'14.3044  186,9 186,9 186,9REPAK

Yamaha R3        0.062ITA 12Yamaha bLU cRU Italy37 A. 136,025       0.544    2'14.3665  191,2 191,2 191,2PIZZOLI

Yamaha R3        0.025ITA 12Soradis Yamaha MotoXracing13 D. 136,000       0.569    2'14.3916  190,5 190,5 190,5BERGAMINI

Yamaha R3        0.066BRA 11AD78 Team Brasil bLU cRU80 G. 135,933       0.635    2'14.4577  187,5 187,5 187,5MANSO

Yamaha R3        0.212BRA 11AD78 Team Brasil bLU cRU26 K. 135,719       0.847    2'14.6698  186,2 186,2 186,2FONTAINHA

Yamaha R3        0.030INA 11bLU cRU Yamaha Racing Indonesia89 W. 135,689       0.877    2'14.6999  191,2 191,2 191,2NUGROHO

Yamaha R3        0.097ITA 11Team ROC n DEA18 D. 135,592       0.974    2'14.79610  186,5 186,5 186,5PALLADINO

Yamaha R3        0.001ESP 10DS Racing School96 M. 135,591       0.975    2'14.79711  189,8 189,8 189,8VICH

Yamaha R3        0.347BRA 11AD78 Team Brasil bLU cRU8 F. 135,242       1.322    2'15.14412  188,8 188,8 188,8FLORIAN

Yamaha R3        0.124FRA 11Z&F Gran Prix School45 C. 135,118       1.446    2'15.26813  189,8 189,8 189,8ROUGÉ

Yamaha R3        0.191FRA 11Yamaha bLU cRU Motor France10 G. 134,928       1.637    2'15.45914  186,2 186,2 186,2CARBONNEL

Yamaha R3        0.093AUS 12ProGP Racing69 A. 134,835       1.730    2'15.55215  188,2 188,2 188,2MC DONALD

Yamaha R3        0.292POL 12Szkopek Team46 D. 134,546       2.022    2'15.84416  187,2 187,2 187,2NOWAK

Yamaha R3        0.037ESP 10ARCO MotoR University Team61 U. 134,509       2.059    2'15.88117  189,5 189,5 189,5HIDALGO

Yamaha R3        0.170POL 12Szkopek Team47 J. 134,341       2.229    2'16.05118  187,2 187,2 187,2KUSMIERCZYK

Yamaha R3        0.193ESP 11ARCO MotoR University Team42 C. 134,150       2.422    2'16.24419  187,5 187,5 187,5GIMENEZ

Yamaha R3        0.715GBR 12Crescent Yamaha55 B. 133,450       3.137    2'16.95920  188,2 188,2 188,2CROCKFORD

Yamaha R3        0.340FRA 9VAL56 Speed Racing56 V. 133,120       3.477    2'17.29921  184,3 184,3 184,3GELLY

Yamaha R3        0.171CZE 11Movisio Racing62 F. 132,954       3.648    2'17.47022  190,1 190,1 190,1JURÀNEK

Yamaha R3        1.029THA 11Yamaha bLU cRU Thailand32 K. 131,966       4.677    2'18.49923  182,7 182,7 182,7KEANKUM

----------------- Out 115% in this Session  -----------------

Yamaha R3USA 0American Racing Academy25 T.24 HORN

Qualifying Lap Time (115% of 2'13.822):   2'33.896

Condition:

AIR Humidity:

TRACK Dry

13°C63%

15°C

Temp:

Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

09:33

EndStart

08/04/2022 09:00

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise 

now known or herein afer developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to 

the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA WSBK ORGANIZATION Srl 2022



2 / 2

MotorLand Aragon 5.077 m

Yamaha R3

2

Results Free Practice 1st Session

Pirelli Aragon Round, 8-10 April 2022
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start09.00.00

Current Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 209.29.53 K. FONTAINHA 26 

End Of Session09.33.30

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

NOWAK 46 POL Yamaha R3Szkopek Team     2'22.425  128,32909:06'41.056D.

MC DONALD 69 AUS Yamaha R3ProGP Racing     2'19.780 -2.645  130,75709:06'55.652A.

ROUGÉ 45 FRA Yamaha R3Z&F Gran Prix School     2'18.595 -1.185  131,87509:07'00.925C.

VALENTIM 39 BRA Yamaha R3AD78 Team Brasil bLU cRU     2'16.883 -1.712  133,52409:07'08.013E.

VALENTIM 39 BRA Yamaha R3AD78 Team Brasil bLU cRU     2'15.574 -1.309  134,81309:09'23.587E.

RUIZ RUIZ 72 ESP Yamaha R3Yamaha bLU cRU Spain     2'15.349 -0.225  135,03809:09'49.417Y.

REPAK 16 SLO Yamaha R3Yamaha MS Racing     2'15.345 -0.004  135,04209:09'50.088M.

VALENTIM 39 BRA Yamaha R3AD78 Team Brasil bLU cRU     2'14.624 -0.721  135,76509:11'38.211E.

VALENTIM 39 BRA Yamaha R3AD78 Team Brasil bLU cRU     2'14.284 -0.340  136,10909:13'52.495E.

RUIZ RUIZ 72 ESP Yamaha R3Yamaha bLU cRU Spain     2'14.128 -0.156  136,26709:14'21.684Y.

VALENTIM 39 BRA Yamaha R3AD78 Team Brasil bLU cRU     2'13.931 -0.197  136,46709:16'06.426E.

RUIZ RUIZ 72 ESP Yamaha R3Yamaha bLU cRU Spain     2'13.860 -0.071  136,54009:18'51.871Y.

BURR 88 BRA Yamaha R3AD78 Team Brasil bLU cRU     2'13.822 -0.038  136,57809:23'25.467E.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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